
Ahmedabad - Amritsar SF SpecialFare Festival Special/09425XX - SF - WR 
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to ASR/Amritsar Junction 

27h 15m - 1582 km - 12 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 21:05 0 1 0 50 52 WR
2 CYI Chhayapuri 23:00 23:05 5m 0 1 96 61 43 WR
3 GDA Godhra Junction 00:10 00:12 2m 0 2 163 71 119 WR
4 RTM Ratlam Junction 02:50 02:55 5m 0 2 350 55 494 WR
5 NAD Nagda Junction 03:40 03:45 5m 0 2 391 87 469 WR
6 KOTA Kota Junction 06:20 06:25 5m 0 2 616 89 253 WCR
7 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
07:38 07:40 2m 0 2 724 80 266 WCR

8 GGC Gangapur City 08:28 08:30 2m 2 788 73 269 WCR
9 BTE Bharatpur Junction 10:08 10:10 2m 0 2 907 29 174 WCR
10 MTJ Mathura Junction 11:20 11:25 5m 0 2 940 45 177 NCR
11 DSJ Delhi Safdarjung 14:30 14:35 5m 0 2 1079 60 228 NR
12 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 18:05 18:10 5m 0 2 1290 54 273 NR
13 CDG Chandigarh Junction 19:00 19:05 5m 0 2 1334 47 331 NR
14 ASR Amritsar Junction 00:20 0 3 1582 - 230 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 08 2024 (02:47)

Oct 08 2024 (02:47)

1

1


